CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE MANAUS
PODER LEGISLATIVO
DEMONSTRATIVO DA COTA CEAP
VEREADORA: ROSI MATOS
SITUACAO ; REGULAR
MES DE REFERENCIA: OUTUBRO /13

C.N.P.J. Data N° Doc Fornecedor Valor (R$) 14.000,00 |%
13.373.346/0001-87 02/10/2013 1134|M7 Locadora Veiculos LTDA. 1.680,00| 12.320,00 12,00
23.029.382/0001-81 02/10/2013 192141 |Auto Posto Unido LTDA. 100,00{ 12.220,00 0,71
04.484.009/0005-08 04/10/2103 471679|C.A.C Comércio de Derivados de Petrleo LTDA. 100,00{ 12.120,00 0,71
13.483.899/0001-92 04/10/2013 253091 |Souza e Gontijo Com. De Combustiveis LTDA. 100,00| 12.020,00 0,71
04.643.904/0011-68 05/10/2013 293463 |Auto Posto Ozival XI 100,00| 11.920,00 0,71
10.189.843/0001-31 12/10/2013 493545|Posto Sacy LTDA. 100,00| 11.820,00 0,71
05.220.251/0003-67 18/10/2013 791324 |Cidade Com. Derivados de Petréleo e Transportes LT| 50,00| 11.770,00 0,36
00.992.097/0006-70 18/10/2013 21146|A.C.De Souza Lubrificantes LTDA. 100,00 | 11.670,00 0,71
84.477.215/0017-55 19/10/2013 108683 |Posto Sacy LTDA. 100,00 | 11.570,00 0,71
03.380.051/0003-46 19/10/2013 47265|Auto Posto Netdo LTDA. 75,00 | 11.495,00 0,54
84.477.215/0015-93 22/10/2013 57334|Naverio Navegacdo do Rio Amazonas LTDA. 100,00 | 11.395,00 0,71
09.558.330/0002-52 26/10/2013 419677|Parintins Petrdleo LTDA. 120,00 | 11.275,00 0,86
13.483.899/0001-92 28/10/2013 279689(Souza e Gontijo Com. De Combustiveis LTDA. 40,00/ 11.235,00 0,29
17.142.572/0003-70 29/10/2013 19145|Auto Posto Gaspetro Com. de Petréleo LTDA. 135,60| 11.099,40 0,97
684.369.472-15 31/10/2013 1974021 |Mirineia Silva do Nascimento 3.000,00 8.099,40 21,43
07.644.978/0001-35 31/10/2013 38|J. B. de Queiroz e Silva 1.500,00 6.599,40 10,71
84454743/0001-21 31/10/2013 200(T.Corréa & Cia LTDA. 6.200,00 399,40 44,29

TOTAL GERAL 13.600,60 399,40 97,15




